Voice
Cabling
81
Features & Benefits
Cables conform to BT specification
Industry standard Box Connections in
a wide range of sizes
Flush or Surface mount Line Jack

Individual 237A IDC strips are available for use in Box
Conn termination applications.
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
CW1308 3 Pair Phone Cable 001-008-003-03
CW1308 10 Pair Phone Cable 001-008-003-10
CW1308 20 Pair Phone Cable 001-008-003-20
CW1308 25 Pair Phone Cable 001-008-003-25
CW1308 50 Pair Phone Cable 001-008-003-50E
CW1308 100 Pair Phone Cable 001-008-003-100E
CW1308 200 Pair Phone Cable 001-008-003-200E
CW1308 320 Pair Phone Cable 001-008-003-320E
CW1128 & CW1308B are also available
from stock in various pair combinations.
2/1A Line Jack unit 006-006-006-00
2/2A Line Jack unit 006-006-009-00